127
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
05
-
01
EURO GAUGE䠶䠶
INDUCTIVE CONTACTS TYPE PRESSURE GUAGE

DEGREE OF PROTECTION
IP65
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
128
PD
05
-
01
BASE MODEL
P500 : INDUCTIVE CONTACT TYPE PRESSURE GAUGE
NOMINAL DIAMETER
4 : 100mm
6 : 160mm
4P500 A 3 E D I 047 3 1
MOUNTING TYPE(Refer to Mounting Type & Dimension)
A : Bottom entry
B : Bottom entry & Surface mounting flange (Only available with diameter 100mm)
G : Lower back entry (Only available with diameter 100mm)
N : Lower back entry & panel mounting flange (Only available with diameter 100mm)
CONTACT FUNCTION
Refer to contact function table
CONNECTION
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
CONNECTION TYPE
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
F : BSPT
G : BSP
Z : Other
UNIT
I : MPa
J : kPa
H : bar
DIAL COLOR
3 : 2 Colors
7 : 3 Colors
OPTIONS
O: None
1 : Amplifier(AC230V)
2 : Liquid Filling
3 : Amplifier & Liquid Filling
RANGE
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
129
PD
05
-
01
CONTACT FUNCTION TABLECONTACT FUNCTION TABLE
CODE Wiring Scheme
Contact Function
1st Contact 2nd Contact
Wiebrock
Code No. SLOT SENSOR
Single Contact
Double Contact
1
3
4
6
2
5
SJ2N for
100mm
SJ3.5N for
160mm
SJ2N for
100mm